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ISTITUTO
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KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM MANTIONE GIUSEPPINA 1 186,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ESPOSITO EMILIA 2 158,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BENNARDIS FRANCESCA 3 149,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ROCCA CATERINA 4 139

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM D'AURIA EMILIA 5 135,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM LEROSE DIANA 6 113
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PENTA MONICA 7 109

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM SCHIPANI ALBA 8 107

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM FOLINO STEFANIA 9 101
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BARCELLONA ANTONELLA SABRINA 10 99

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM LONETTI PIERANGELA 11 95
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PANTISANO ALESSANDRA 12 92
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BLEFARI MARIA 13 91,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM FABIANO CATERINA 14 91
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM DONATO FRANCESCA 15 88

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GRECO STEFANIA 16 87
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ATTERITANO ROSSELLA 17 85,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM LAMA ROSA 18 85,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM D'IPPOLITO ILARIA 19 81
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM TROCINO RODOLFO 20 80,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM STRANGIO ANTONELLA 21 80

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PUGLIESE ROSSELLA 22 80
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM MUNGARI FLORIANA 23 79
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ASTORINO ROSELISA 24 78
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BARONE MARIA ELENA 25 77

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM CODISPOTI ILARIA 26 75

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM CAVA GRAZIELLA 27 74,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BASILE MARIA 28 70
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BRIO MARCELLA 29 68

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM DATTOLI-CODISPOTI STEFANIA 30 67
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM TEMPERA MATTEO 31 64,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM CERRELLI CARMELA 32 64

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM SANTORO ALESSANDRA 33 63
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM MIGALE FRANCA 34 62

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM BONANNO ETTORE 35 62

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PROSPERATI ANTONIA 36 62

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PERRI CATERINA 37 59

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GRANDINETTI GIULIA 38 58,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM DIAZ GONZALEZ MONICA 39 54,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ALOISIO ROSSANA 40 54,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM RIOLO MARTINA ILARIA 41 53,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM MALENA CINZIA 42 53
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GANGALE MARIA ROSARIA 43 53
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ALBANESE DAVIDE 44 53

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM TURTORO ANGELA 45 51,50



KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM TALLARICO MARIA ASSUNTA 46 51

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PALERMO BRUNO 47 50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM FAZIO JOSEPH DOMINIQUE 48 49,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ASTORE MARIA RITA 49 49

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM FLOTTA FRANCESCA 50 48,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM RIZZA ERNESTA FEDERICA 51 48,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM CONGA MARIA RITA 52 45,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ESPOSITO MARIA 53 41,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM SIMONETTA MARIA LUISA 54 41,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PENSABENE PAOLA 55 39

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM LUMARE BARBARA 56 37,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM PUGLIESE LAURA 57 37

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GUGLIELMO ELISA 58 37

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM RUSSO ANGELA 59 36

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM DI BAIA DAVIDE 60 35,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GAROFALO MARIA ROSARIA 61 27,50

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM ORESTE ELISABETTA 62 26,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM GALDIERI CRISTINA 63 25,50
KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM DE LUCA LUCIA 64 24

KR KRIC80900B AB25 I 3 MM MASTROIANNI ROSA 65 21,50


